Al A

=

o,
=

Ol &b A

Al

aJ
x

<]

ol
)

o}

20208 & =& 3

<

n0

Kio

Hl w

4,080
4,080

4,080

A 1,400

A 1,400
A 1,400
A 1,400

5,480

5,480

2,000
2,000
3,480
3,000

280
200

665,672
604,886

562,254

1,400

1,400
1,400
1,400

85,350

23,600

9,760

13,840

Off &t 24

669,752

608,966

566,334

90,830

29,080

11,760
2,000
17,320

3,000

280
200

al
x

<]

]
i

o
Al
RO
o

ol

Kk

-,

<0

X0
ol

ol
fay}

30
0K
1J
oll

-

<0

K0
ol

ol
fa)l

30
OH

—_

w

kdl

=

ol

30
0
ol
all

Al
A

1

o
[und

2| %

e

2,000,000

01 At 22l bl

[0

4 <42l

[=)
=

750,000

KJ
R
Klo

Al
o

I

[und

2 +42

<
0

L
KIo

gl
o

r

70,000
50,000

E=

[

2l x4

o
of
"
3+
i

<0

({8
Klo

Al
o

r

KK




